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Akhuwat College, Mustafabad, Kasur

Dar-ul-Uloom Jamia Naeemia, Muhammad
Nagar, Allama Iqbal Road, Lahore
F. G. Degree College for Women, Kharian
Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Gujranwala Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Okara Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys,
Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

F.G. Quaid-e-Azam College, Rawalpindi

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Federal Government College for Boys, Wah
Cantt.

Federal Government College for Women, Abid
Majid Road, Rawalpindi

Federal Government College, Kharian Cantt.

Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Subject

Discrete Structures

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Introduction to Urdu

Discrete Structures

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
The Science of Global Challenges

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals (Lab)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Fundamentals of Economics

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Introduction to Geography

International Relations

Seerat un Nabi

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Discrete Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Elementary Mathematics-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Statistics-II

Probability and Probability Distributions

Introduction to Economics

Discrete Structures

International Relations

Introduction to Economics

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Communication & Presentation Skills

Islamic Studies/Ethics

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Mass Communication

Introduction to Computers (Revised)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Pakistan Studies

Discrete Structures

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Pakistan Studies

           2

           3

          10

           3

           4

           4

           2

           1

           3

           2

           2

           9

           5

           8

           4

          10

           2

           1

           2

           1

           1

           4

           1

           4

           5

           1

          28

           3

           5

           1
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           3

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           5

           1
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           1

           1
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           3

           4

           4

           2

            

           1

           2

           2

           4

           4

           3

           1

          10

           2

           1

           2

           1

            

           4

           1

           4

           4

           1

          24

           3

           3

            

           1

           1

           2

            

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           1

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

Passed

  50.00

 100.00

  30.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

  44.44

  80.00

  37.50

  25.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

  60.00

    .00

  25.00

 100.00

  66.67

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  11.11

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CC-111

ENG-112

CC-111

CC-112

PST-111

STAT-106

URDU-111A

CC-111

BSU-106

BSU-107

BSU-109

CC-111

CC-112L

CHEM-107

ECON-111

ENG-112

ENG-113

GEOG-211

IR-111

ISE-105

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-105

MATH-111

MATH-211

PHY-113

PST-111

STAT-103

STAT-106

UE-171

CC-111

IR-111

UE-171

CC-111

CC-112

GE-164

EDE-100

ENG-112

MATH-103

MATH-104

PHY-113

BSCS-111

COMP-121

ENG-112

PST-111

CC-111

CC-111

CC-112

PST-111

Institute
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Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for
Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Subject

Introduction to Economics

Arabic Language

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Discrete Structures

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Principles of Macroeconomics

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

International Relations

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Discrete Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Introduction to Economics

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Principles of Macro Economics

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Translation of Holy Quran

Calculus-II

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Thermal Physics

Electricity and Magnetism

Physics Lab-II

Pakistan Studies

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Principles of Macroeconomics

Fundamentals of Economics

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Bible for Christian/Geeta for Hindu

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
A Science of Society II

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Principles of Macroeconomics

Introduction to Linguistics-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Principles of Macro Economics

           1

           2

           7

           3

           5

          17

           1

           2

           4

           1

           1

          17

           3

           2

           7

           1

           4

           1

           2

           1

           1

           5

           4

           3

           3

           1

           2

           1

          10

           5

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           2

           4

           4

           1

           3

           7

           4

           1

           7

           1

           8
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           1

           1

           7

            

           2

          17

           1

           2

           4

           1

           1

          17

           3

           1

           5

           1

           2

            

           2

            

           1

           5

           4

           3

           2

           1

           2

           1

          10

           3

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           1

           7

           2

           3

           2

           1

           3

           5

           3

           1

           7

           1

           8

Passed

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

    .00

  40.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  71.43

 100.00

  50.00

    .00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  71.43

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

UE-171

UE-172

APSY-111A

CC-111

CHEM-107

ECON-104

ENG-103

ENG-112

ENG-113

IR-111

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-105

MATH-211

PHY-113

UE-171

BBA-104

ECON-102

ENG-113

HQ-002

MATH-1002

MATH-1003

MATH-103

MATH-104

PHY-113

PHYS-1003

PHYS-1004

PHYS-1602L

PST-111

CHEM-107

ECON-104

ECON-111

EDE-100

ENG-103

ENG-113

ET-001

MATH-111

PST-111

STAT-106

APSY-111A

BSU-106

BSU-108

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

ECON-104

ENG-104

ENG-112

ENG-113

ECON-102

Institute
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Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government Associate College for Women,
Murree Road, Rawalpindi

Government Associate College for Women,
Okara

Government Associate College for Women,
Sharaqpur Sharif, Sheikhupura

Government Ch. Ilm Din Graduate College, Ali
Pur Chatha, Gujranwala

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Faqir Muhammad Faqir Graduate
College for Boys, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Subject

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Probability and Probability Distributions

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

International Relations

Pakistan Studies

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Computer-II

Pakistan Studies

Principles of Macroeconomics

Introduction to Linguistics-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
Pakistan Studies

Zoology-II (Chordate Diversity)

Financial Accounting (Basic)

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Introduction to Linguistics-II

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Introduction to Economics

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Probability and Statistics

Thermal Physics

Electricity and Magnetism

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Cell Biology

Fundamentals of Economics

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Art, Craft and Calligraphy

Translation of Holy Quran

Probability and Probability Distributions

Financial Accounting (Basic)

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Principles of Macro Economics

Pakistan Studies

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Computer-II

Economics (Micro) for commerce

Communication & Presentation Skills

Fundamental App.of Calculus/Univ. Optional
(Compl)

           1

           4

           1

           2

           2

           1

           8

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           6

           6

           6

           1

           3

           1

           4

           3

          12

           2

           1

           2

           1

           4

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1
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           1

           3

            

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           4

           5

            

           3

           1

           4

           2

          12

           2

           1

           2

            

           2

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

            

           2

           2

           3

           2

            

           1

           1

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  16.67

  66.67

  83.33

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  50.00

  75.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-104

STAT-102

ENG-112

IR-111

PST-111

BSU-109

COMP-103

PST-111

ECON-104

ENG-104

ENG-112

BOT-103

CHEM-103

ENG-103

PST-111

ZOOL-103

BBA-103

BOT-103

CC-111

CC-112

CHEM-107

ENG-104

MATH-1003

MATH-103

MATH-111

PHY-113

PST-111

UE-171

CHEM-107

MATH-1003

PHYS-1003

PHYS-1004

ZOOL-109

ZOOL-113

ECON-111

EDE-100

EDE-107

HQ-002

STAT-102

BBA-103

BBA-104

ECON-102

PST-111

CC-111

CC-112

COMP-103

ECON-131

GE-164

MATH-116

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Model
Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Pre-Calculus-II

Pakistan Studies

Business Statistics

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Principles of Macro Economics

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
The Science of Global Challenges

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer LAB-II

English-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Seerat un Nabi

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Programming Fundamentals

Digital Logic Design

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pre-Calculus-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Electricity & Magnetism (IT)

Pakistan Studies

Statistics-II

Introduction to Economics

Arabic Language

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates) Lab

Cell Biology

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Statistics-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Islamic Studies / Ethics (Compulsory 5)

Pakistan Studies

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
The Science of Global Challenges

A Science of Society II

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Probability and Statistics

           1

           7

           1

           3

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

          14

           1

           2

           4

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           8

           4

           1

           1

           3

           1

           5

           3

           6

           2

          12

           1

           2

           3

           2

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           9

           1

          10
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           1
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           2

           4

           1

            

           2

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

            

           1

           1

           8

           3

            

            

           3

           1

           4

           1

           5

           1

           8

           1

           2

           1

           2

            

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

            

           8

           1

          10

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  28.57

 100.00

    .00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

    .00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

  33.33

  83.33

  50.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MD-002

PST-111

STAT-121

BBA-104

ECON-102

ENG-112

BOT-103

BSU-106

BSU-107

BSU-109

CC-111

CC-112

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

COMP-104

ENG-106

ENG-112

ENG-113

ISE-105

ISL-107

IT-102

IT-104

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-111

MD-002

PHY-113

PHY-122

PST-111

STAT-103

UE-171

UE-172

ZOOL-109

ZOOL-110

ZOOL-113

BSU-106

BSU-109

CHEM-103

MATH-104

STAT-103

ENG-112

ISE-115

PST-111

BOT-103

BSU-107

BSU-108

BSU-109

ENG-112

MATH-1003

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Gogera, Okara

Government Graduate College for Women,
Gujranwala City.

Government Graduate College for Women,
Hajipura, Sialkot
Government Graduate College for Women,
Jhang City

Government Graduate College for Women,
Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad
Government Graduate College for Women,
Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women, Kot
Khawaja Saeed, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College for Women,
Model Town, Gujranwala
Government Graduate College for Women,
Model Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Nowshera Virkan, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Qila
Didar Singh, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Mathematics A-II

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pakistan Studies

Statistics-II

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
A Science of Society II

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Probability and Statistics

Pakistan Studies

Introduction to Economics

Probability and Statistics

Mass Communication

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Seerat un Nabi

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Electricity and Magnetism

Pakistan Studies

Zoology-II (Chordate Diversity)

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
Pakistan Studies

Calculus-I

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Introduction to Political Science

Probability and Probability Distributions

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Arabic-II

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Calculus-II

Probability and Statistics

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Tafseer-II

Pakistan Studies

Plant Taxonomy, Anatomy and Development

Botany-II Lab

Calculus-I

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

           8

           2

           3

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

           4

           1

           1

           1

           2

           6

           1

           1

           4

           2

           1

           3

           1

           8

           2

           4

           1

           3

           1

           1

           2

           1

           4

           1

           1

           4

           4

           3

           1

           4

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1
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           1

            

           1

           3

           2

           3

           1

           1

           1

           2

           5

           1

           1

           4

           1

            

           2

           1

           8

           1

           4

           1

           3

           1

           1

           2

           1

           4

           1

           1

           4

           3

           3

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           8

           2

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

    .00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

  25.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  22.22

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-103

MATH-111

PST-111

STAT-103

BSU-106

BSU-108

BSU-109

ENG-112

ENG-103

ENG-112

ENG-103

ENG-112

MATH-1003

PST-111

UE-171

MATH-1003

BSCS-111

CHEM-103

COMP-103

ENG-112

ISE-105

MATH-111

PHYS-1004

PST-111

ZOOL-103

ENG-103

PST-111

CAL-112

ENG-113

POL-111

STAT-106

ENG-112

ARB-102

BSU-109

ENG-112

MATH-1002

MATH-1003

COMP-103

ENG-112

ENG-103

ENG-112

ISE-103

PST-111

BOT-109

BOT-112

CAL-112

CC-111

CC-112

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College for Women,
South City, Okara

Government Graduate College for Women,
Talagang

Subject

Programming Fundamentals (Lab)

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Financial Accounting-II

Computer-II

Introduction to Computers (Revised)

Principles of Macroeconomics

Islamic Studies/Ethics

English Language-II

Content Elective B-I (Urdu)

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Communication & Presentation Skills

Tafseer-II

Seerat un Nabi

Calculus-II

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Discrete Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Elementary Mathematics-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Business Statistics

Introduction to Economics

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates) Lab

Chordates Diversity

Cell Biology

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

English-II

Expository Writing-II Academic writing

Seerat un Nabi

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Political Science

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Cell Biology

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Probability and Statistics

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

          65

          26

          29

           1

          17

           1

          10

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           6

           1

           1

           3

           1

           4

           6

          14

           2

          18

          19

          13

          12

           2

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

           3

           2

          15

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           7

           4

           1

           6

           1

           3

           3

           1

Appeared

          25

          26

          24

           1

          15

           1

           5

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           6

           1

           1

           3

           1

           4

           6

          13

           2

          18

          18

          12

          12

           2

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

            

           2

          10

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           7

           4

            

           6

            

           3

           3

           1

Passed

  38.46

 100.00

  82.76

 100.00

  88.24

 100.00

  50.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CC-112L

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

COMM-102

COMP-103

COMP-121

ECON-104

EDE-100

EDE-104

EDE-171

ENG-103

ENG-106

ENG-112

ENG-113

GE-164

ISE-103

ISE-105

MATH-1002

MATH-1003

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-105

MATH-111

MATH-211

PHY-113

PST-111

STAT-106

STAT-121

UE-171

ZOOL-110

ZOOL-111

ZOOL-113

BSU-106

BSU-109

CHEM-107

ENG-106

EW-102

ISE-105

ISL-107

MATH-104

POL-101

ZOOL-109

ZOOL-113

ENG-112

MATH-1003

BSU-106

BSU-109

CHEM-107

COMP-103

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Talagang

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Saidpur Scheme No. 2, Staellite Town,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Sheikhupura
Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

International Relations

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pakistan Studies

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Seerat un Nabi

Islamic Studies / Ethics

Elementary Mathematics-II

Pakistan Studies

Arabic Language

Financial Accounting (Basic)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Pakistan Studies

Financial Accounting (Basic)

Discrete Structures

Principles of Macro Economics

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Pakistan Studies

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Principles of Macro Economics

Pakistan Studies

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Financial Accounting (Basic)

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Contemporary World Media

Mass Communication

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
The Science of Global Challenges

A Science of Society II

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry LAB-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

Principles of Macro Economics

Principles of Macroeconomics

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Seerat un Nabi

Introduction to Journalism

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

           1

           1

           2

          15

           5

           2

           1

           4

           3

           1

           2

           2

           1

           6

           3

           1

           5

          12

           1

           2

           1

           3

           2

           3

           4

           3

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           1

           6

           1

           3

           5

           1

           7

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

Appeared

           1

           1

           2

          15

           5

           2

           1

           4

           2

           1

           2

           2

           1

           6

           2

           1

           5

          12

            

            

           1

           3

           2

           1

           2

           3

           1

            

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           1

           6

            

           3

           3

           1

           7

           1

           1

            

           3

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  66.67

Pass%

IR-111

MATH-104

MATH-111

PST-111

BSU-109

CC-111

CC-112

CHEM-107

COMP-103

ENG-112

ISE-105

ISE-111

MATH-211

PST-111

UE-172

BBA-103

ENG-112

PST-111

BBA-103

CC-111

ECON-102

ENG-112

PST-111

BBA-104

ECON-102

PST-111

BBA-104

APSY-111

BBA-103

BBA-104

BOT-103

BSCS-102

BSCS-111

BSU-106

BSU-107

BSU-108

BSU-109

CHEM-104

CHEM-107

COMP-103

ECON-102

ECON-104

ENG-103

ENG-112

ENG-113

ISE-105

JOUR-111

MATH-1003

MATH-103

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Chunian, Distt
Kasur
Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Subject

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Probability and Probability Distributions

Mass Communication

Calculus-I

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Introduction to Computers (Revised)

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Islamic Studies / Ethics

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Statistics-II

Probability and Probability Distributions

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Chordates Diversity

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Translation of Holy Quran

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Discrete Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Discrete Mathematics

Mass Communication

Calculus-I

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Principles of Macroeconomics

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
Introduction to Linguistics-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Bible for Christian/Geeta for Hindu

English-II (Composition Writing)

Probability and Statistics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Thermal Physics

Electricity and Magnetism

          15

           6

           3

          12

           1

           2

           7

           1

           4

           6

           1

           2

           1

           2

           3

           3

           9

           4

           4

           1

           9

           2

           1

           2

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           2

           4

           9

          11

           1

           2

           2

           8

          15

           6

           1

           1

           2

           1

           2

          12

           8

           6

           1

           1

Appeared

          15

           6

           3

           9

           1

           1

           7

           1

           4

           3

            

           2

            

           2

           3

           3

           8

           4

           4

           1

           7

           2

           1

           2

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           2

           4

           8

          10

           1

           2

           2

           8

           7

           6

           1

           1

           2

           1

           2

          12

           7

           6

           1

           1

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

    .00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  77.78

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  46.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-104

MATH-111

PHY-113

PST-111

STAT-102

STAT-106

BSCS-111

CAL-112

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

COMP-121

EDE-100

ENG-103

ENG-113

ISE-111

MATH-1003

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-111

PHY-113

PST-111

STAT-103

STAT-106

ZOOL-109

ZOOL-111

ENG-113

HQ-002

MATH-104

MATH-105

MATH-111

PHY-113

PST-111

STAT-106

MATH-105

BSCS-111

CAL-112

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

ECON-104

ENG-103

ENG-104

ENG-112

ET-001

GEN-1004

MATH-1003

MATH-111

PHY-113

PHYS-1003

PHYS-1004

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Kahuta, Distt.
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Pasrur, Distt.
Sialkot

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Subject

Probability and Probability Distributions

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Cell Biology

Physics LAB-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Discrete Structures

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Pakistan Studies

Introduction to Economics

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

Fundamentals of Economics

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Seerat un Nabi

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Elementary Mathematics-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Political Science-II

Cell Biology

Fundamentals of Psychology

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

International Relations

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pakistan Studies

Cell Biology

Fundamentals of Psychology

Mass Communication

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
The Science of Global Challenges

Computer-II

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

International Relations

           2

           2

           1

           1

           7

           1

           1

           1

           2

           8

           1

           2

           6

           1

           3

           4

          10

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1

           1

           3

           1

           5

           6

           3

           5

           1

           1

           2

           9

          19

           2

           1

           1

           5

           2

           1

           2

           2

           1

           6

           2

           1

           1

           3

           1

Appeared

           2

           2

           1

           1

           7

           1

           1

           1

           2

           8

            

           1

           5

           1

           3

           4

           2

            

            

            

           2

            

           1

           2

           1

           5

           6

           2

           4

           1

           1

           2

           9

          17

           2

           1

           1

           5

           2

           1

           2

           2

            

           3

            

           1

           1

           3

           1

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  50.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  20.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

  66.67

    .00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  50.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

STAT-106

ZOOL-109

ZOOL-113

PHY-114

PST-111

BBA-104

BOT-103

CC-111

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

COMP-103

ENG-112

PST-111

UE-171

BSU-109

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

COMP-103

ECON-111

ENG-103

ENG-112

ISE-105

ISL-107

MATH-1003

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-111

MATH-211

PHY-113

POL-102

ZOOL-113

APSY-111

BSU-109

CHEM-107

ENG-112

IR-111

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-111

PST-111

ZOOL-113

APSY-111

BSCS-111

BSU-106

BSU-107

COMP-103

ENG-103

ENG-112

IR-111

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Ravi Road,
Shahdara, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Talagang, Distt.
Chakwal

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Subject

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Discrete Mathematics

Thermal Physics

Electricity and Magnetism

Pakistan Studies

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Hadith-II

Seerat un Nabi

Mathematics A-II

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
Calculus-I

Discrete Structures

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Principles of Macro Economics

Principles of Macroeconomics

Fundamentals of Economics

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Composition Writing)

International Relations

Tafseer-II

Calculus-II

Probability and Statistics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Thermal Physics

Electricity and Magnetism

Introduction to Political Science

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Introduction to Economics

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

International Relations

Seerat un Nabi

Discrete Structures

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

Principles of Macroeconomics

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)

          16

           9

           4

           2

           1

           8

           1

           1

           3

           6

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

          11

           1

           2

           2

           4

           1

           3

           9

           2

           1

           1

           2

           6

           4

           2

           2

          10

           1

           3

           1

           4

           5

           4

           7

           1

           8

           1

           6

           2

           1

           2

Appeared

          16

           9

           4

            

           1

           8

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

            

           2

           1

           1

           2

            

           1

           3

           1

           2

           2

           4

            

           3

           8

           2

           1

            

           2

           5

           4

            

           1

           6

           1

           3

            

           4

           3

           4

           7

           1

           4

           1

           2

           1

            

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

  33.33

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  27.27

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

    .00

  50.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

  33.33

  50.00

    .00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-1003

MATH-104

MATH-105

PHYS-1003

PHYS-1004

PST-111

BOT-103

BSU-109

CHEM-103

COMP-103

ENG-112

ISE-104

ISE-105

MATH-103

MATH-111

APSY-111

BSU-106

CAL-112

CC-111

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

ECON-102

ECON-104

ECON-111

ENG-112

ENG-113

GEN-1004

IR-111

ISE-103

MATH-1002

MATH-1003

MATH-111

PHY-113

PHYS-1003

PHYS-1004

POL-111

PST-111

STAT-102

UE-171

COMP-103

ENG-112

IR-111

ISE-105

CC-111

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

COMP-103

ECON-104

ENG-103

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Government Graduate College, Zafarwal,
Narowal

Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Subject

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Islamic Studies / Ethics

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Calculus (IT)-II

Elementary Mathematics-II

Pre-Calculus-II

Pakistan Studies

Statistics-II

Probability and Probability Distributions

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

International Relations

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Principles of Macroeconomics

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Botany LAB-II (Plant Systematic Anat.
&Dev.Theory)
Mass Communication

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
Introduction to Linguistics-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Calculus (IT)-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Thermal Physics

Electricity and Magnetism

Statistics-II

Introduction to Economics

Arabic Language

Fundamentals of Psychology

Arabic-II

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
The Science of Global Challenges

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Programming Fundamentals (Lab)

          17

           2

           1

           1

           7

           2

           3

           1

           7

           1

           2

           4

           3

           2

           2

           1

           1

           3

           3

           2

           9

           4

           1

           1

          26

           5

           3

           4

           1

           1

           2

           4

           4

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

           4

           5

           1

           1

           1

           5

           4

           3

           1

Appeared

          17

           2

           1

           1

           6

           2

           3

           1

           7

           1

           2

           4

           3

           1

           2

           1

           1

           3

           2

           2

           9

           4

           1

           1

           8

           5

           1

           4

           1

            

           1

           4

           4

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           4

           5

           1

           1

           1

           5

           2

           3

            

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  30.77

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

    .00

Pass%

ENG-112

ENG-113

ISE-111

ISL-107

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-111

MATH-132

MATH-211

MD-002

PST-111

STAT-103

STAT-106

CHEM-103

IR-111

MATH-111

BSU-106

BSU-109

ECON-104

ENG-113

PST-111

STAT-106

BOT-104

BSCS-111

CC-111

CC-112

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

ENG-103

ENG-104

ENG-112

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-111

MATH-132

PHY-113

PHYS-1003

PHYS-1004

STAT-103

UE-171

UE-172

APSY-111

ARB-102

BOT-103

BSU-107

BSU-109

CC-111

CC-112

CC-112L

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Sambrial, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,

Subject

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pre-Calculus-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Introduction to Economics

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Botany-II

Botany-II Lab

A Science of Society II

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry LAB-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

Principles of Macroeconomics

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Composition Writing)

Translation of Holy Quran

Seerat un Nabi

Calculus-II

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Discrete Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Thermal Physics

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Cell Biology Lab

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Translation of Holy Quran

Pakistan Studies

Mass Communication

Introduction to Linguistics-II

Probability and Statistics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Electricity and Magnetism

Pakistan Studies

Principles of Management

           3

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

          10

           4

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           3

          25

           5

          10

           1

           4

           1

           1

           1

          10

           6

           3

           6

           2

          14

           6

           1

          14

           4

           1

           1

           2

           3

           1

           1

           4

           1

           5

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

Appeared

           3

            

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

          10

           4

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           3

          12

           3

           4

           1

           4

           1

           1

           1

          10

           6

           3

           6

           2

          13

           5

           1

          14

           4

           1

            

           2

           3

           1

           1

           4

           1

           5

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

Passed

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  48.00

  60.00

  40.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

ENG-113

MATH-104

MATH-111

MD-002

PHY-113

PST-111

STAT-106

UE-171

BOT-103

BOT-111

BOT-112

BSU-108

BSU-109

CHEM-104

CHEM-107

COMP-103

ECON-104

ENG-112

ENG-113

GEN-1004

HQ-002

ISE-105

MATH-1002

MATH-1003

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-105

MATH-111

PHY-113

PHYS-1003

PST-111

STAT-106

ZOOL-114

COMP-103

ENG-112

MATH-104

PHY-113

PST-111

ENG-112

HQ-002

PST-111

BSCS-111

ENG-104

MATH-1003

MATH-111

PHYS-1004

PST-111

BBA-102

Institute
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Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

Financial Accounting (Basic)

Botany-II

Botany-II Lab

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry Lab

Principles of Macro Economics

Principles of Macroeconomics

Fundamentals of Economics

English-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Translation of Holy Quran

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Discrete Mathematics

Electricity and Magnetism

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Statistics-II

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates) Lab

Cell Biology

Cell Biology Lab

Applied Areas of Psychology

Financial Accounting (Basic)

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Plant Taxonomy, Anatomy and Development

Plant Taxonomy, Anatomy and Development
Lab
Contemporary World Media

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
The Science of Global Challenges

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Programming Fundamentals (Lab)

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Financial Accounting-II

Principles of Macro Economics

Fundamentals of Economics

Economics (Micro) for commerce

Introduction to Education

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Islamic Studies / Ethics

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

           7

           2

           1

           4

           1

           1

           3

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           7

           1

           1

           3

           3

           1

           2

           3

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

          13

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

          23

           4

          15

          14

          23

           5

           1

           5

           1

           1

           2

          11

          11

           2

           5

           4

Appeared

           7

           2

           1

           2

           1

           1

           2

            

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

            

           1

          12

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

          13

           4

          15

          13

          11

           5

           1

           2

           1

            

           2

          11

          11

           2

           4

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

    .00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  56.52

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  47.83

 100.00

 100.00

  40.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

Pass%

BBA-103

BOT-111

BOT-112

CHEM-107

CHEM-108

ECON-102

ECON-104

ECON-111

ENG-106

ENG-112

ENG-113

HQ-002

MATH-1003

MATH-104

MATH-105

PHYS-1004

PST-111

STAT-102

STAT-103

ZOOL-109

ZOOL-110

ZOOL-113

ZOOL-114

APSY-121

BBA-103

BBA-104

BOT-103

BOT-109

BOT-110

BSCS-102

BSU-106

BSU-107

BSU-109

CC-111

CC-112

CC-112L

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

COMM-102

ECON-102

ECON-111

ECON-131

EDU-111

ENG-103

ENG-112

ISE-111

MATH-1003

MATH-103

MATH-104

Institute
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Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Muslim Graduate College for
Women, Zafarwal Road, Narowal

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for
Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Elementary Mathematics-II

Pre-Calculus-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Political Science-II

Pakistan Studies

Business Statistics

Arabic Language

Zoology-II (Chordate Diversity)

Chordates Diversity Lab

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Pakistan Studies

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Mass Communication

Chemistry LAB-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Fundamentals of Economics

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
Introduction to Linguistics-II

English-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

International Relations

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Probability and Statistics

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Financial Accounting-II

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Pakistan Studies

A Science of Society II

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Discrete Structures

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

Principles of Macroeconomics

Introduction to Linguistics-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Biomechanics (Foundation 3) (Lab)

Probability and Statistics

Discrete Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

          17

          32

           1

           1

           1

          15

           4

           1

           1

           2

           7

          25

           3

           1

           1

           1

           6

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

           4

           1

           1

           5

           2

           9

           1

           2

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           5

           2

           3

          34

           1

           2

           6

           1

           4

           1

           1

           1

           1

Appeared

          16

          27

           1

           1

           1

          14

           4

           1

           1

           1

           3

          21

           3

           1

           1

           1

           4

            

           1

           2

           1

           2

           4

           1

           1

           5

           2

           9

           1

           2

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           4

           2

           3

           9

            

            

           6

            

           4

           1

           1

           1

           1

Passed

  94.12

  84.38

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  42.86

  84.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

    .00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

  26.47

    .00

    .00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-111

MATH-211

MD-002

PHY-113

POL-102

PST-111

STAT-121

UE-172

ZOOL-103

ZOOL-112

COMP-103

ENG-112

PST-111

BOT-103

BSCS-111

CHEM-104

CHEM-107

ECON-111

ENG-103

ENG-104

ENG-106

ENG-112

ENG-113

IR-111

ISL-107

MATH-1003

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-111

PHY-113

PST-111

STAT-106

BSU-109

COMM-102

COMP-103

ENG-112

PST-111

BSU-108

BSU-109

CC-111

CHEM-107

COMP-103

ECON-104

ENG-104

ENG-112

HPE-111LAB

MATH-1003

MATH-105

MATH-111

Institute
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Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govt. Graduate College (Pinwal) Chakwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Raiwind,
Lahore

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Hazrat Ayesha Siddiqa Model College for Girls ,
Nicolson Road, Lahore

Subject

Fundamental App.of Calculus/Univ. Optional
(Compl)
Pre-Calculus-II

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Pakistan Studies

Probability and Probability Distributions

Probability and Probability Distributions

Introduction to Economics

Fundamentals of Psychology

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Botany LAB-II (Plant Systematic Anat.
&Dev.Theory)
Discrete Structures

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Computer-II

Introduction to Computers (Revised)

Child Development

Teaching Profession

Communication & Presentation Skills

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Calculus-II

Analytical Geometry

Elementary Mathematics-II

Pakistan Studies

Statistics-II

Introduction to Economics

Zoology LAB-II (Chordate Diversity)

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pakistan Studies

Arabic-II

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

English-II (Composition Writing)

Tafseer-II

Probability and Statistics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Electricity and Magnetism

Pakistan Studies

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Cell Biology

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
Translation of Holy Quran

Pre-Calculus-II

           2

           1

           1

          13

           1

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           5

           7

          15

           8

           1

           1

           1

           1

           4

           1

           1

           3

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          19

           3

           4

          10

           1

           3

           3

          17

           1

           3

          12

           4

           7

           3

           2

           1

           2

Appeared

           2

           1

           1

          11

            

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           2

           7

           7

           8

            

            

            

           1

           4

           1

           1

           1

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

           3

           1

           2

           3

          17

           1

           3

          11

           4

           2

           2

           2

           1

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  84.62

    .00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  40.00

 100.00

  46.67

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

   5.26

 100.00

  75.00

  30.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

  28.57

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-116

MD-002

PHY-113

PST-111

STAT-102

STAT-106

UE-171

APSY-111

BOT-103

BOT-104

CC-111

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

COMP-103

COMP-121

ED-306

ED-325

GE-164

MATH-111

MATH-123

MATH-124

MATH-211

PST-111

STAT-103

UE-171

ZOOL-104

ZOOL-109

BSU-109

MATH-111

PST-111

ARB-102

BSU-106

BSU-109

CHEM-103

CHEM-107

GEN-1004

ISE-103

MATH-1003

MATH-111

PHYS-1004

PST-111

ZOOL-109

ZOOL-113

CC-111

CC-112

ENG-103

HQ-002

MD-002

Institute
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Hazrat Ayesha Siddiqa Model College for Girls ,
Nicolson Road, Lahore
Mukabbir College for Women, Bhimber Road,
Near Model Town, Gujrat

Mustafi College for Women, Faisalabad

Punjab College of Commerce, Pattoki.

Punjab Degree College for Women, Ketchary
Road, Jhelum

Queens College for Women, 2-KM of Hariawala
Chowk Towards Shadiwal, Gujrat
Rashid Latif Medical College, 35-km Ferozepur
Road, Lahore

The Learning Hub College, Gujranwala

Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan,
Gujrat

Subject

Pakistan Studies

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Pakistan Studies

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates) Lab

Cell Biology

Computer-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Cell Biology

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Pakistan Studies

Pakistan Studies

Cognitive Psychology

English Comprehension II

Introduction to Law

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Introduction to Computers (Revised)

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
Translation of Holy Quran

Islamic Studies / Ethics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pre-Calculus-II

Business Statistics

Introduction to Computers (Revised)

Pakistan Studies

           1

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           7

           6

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           5

           2

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

           1

           1

           1

Appeared

            

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           5

           6

           1

            

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           4

           1

            

           1

           1

           3

           2

           1

           1

           1

Passed

    .00

  40.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  71.43

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  20.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

PST-111

CHEM-107

PST-111

ZOOL-110

ZOOL-113

COMP-103

ENG-112

CHEM-107

MATH-111

ZOOL-113

CC-111

CC-112

PST-111

PST-111

CPSY-122

ENG-122

LAW-121

CC-111

CC-112

CHEM-103

COMP-121

ENG-103

HQ-002

ISE-111

MATH-111

MD-002

STAT-121

COMP-121

PST-111

Institute


